Q1

Al

Q2
A2

Q3

A3

Q4
A4

Q5
A5

Q6
AG

2025 9 19

1995
223

2024

288

IR_DAY1

2040

243

2050

DX
DX



3,400

Q7
A7

Q8
A8

3%

Q9
A9

Q10

Al10

Q11

All

TSUNAGU 126

M&A

2024

2%

M&A
2024

TSUNAGU



Q12
A12



2025 9 24

Q1

Al

30

Al

Q2

A2

A2

DX

IR_DAY2

20



Q3

A3

A3

Q4

A4

A4

Q5

A5

Q6
A6

IT DX

HD
MEJAR
IT DX

MEJAR

ROE9.5%

ROE

2025
M&A
M&A
M&A IT DX
M&A IT
8% 8 8



Q7

A7

A7

A7

Q1

Al

Q2

A2

Q3
A3

Q4

9.5%

20%

ALM
1,230 1,200
120 1,230
2025
2024 600
35

AA
1% 1.5%

3,174

CLO

350

8,200

1,580

0.5%



A4



